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Fencers (structured order - 69)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE 1994

VALSOVA Andrea SK HOUSTKA CZE 1994

STRATFORD Jessica MANCHESTER FENCING CLUB GBR 1995

FREUDENBERGER Lisa FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1994

KAINZ Jessica FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1995

OTTENBACHER Lea FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1994

PATERNOTTE Jose FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1995

PRINZ Carina FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN GER 1994

CSUTORKA Liliana UNIQA-UTE HUN 1995

LASZLO Luca UNIQA-UTE HUN 1994

HOŁABURDA Aleksandra AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-09-12 95091200

MALIŃSKA Justyna AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-01-13 95011300

SIERCZYŃSKA Magdalena AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-03-10 95031000

SOLARCZYK Jolanta AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-10-17 95101700

BONISŁAWSKA Martyna 9 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-04-30 94043000

SZEWCZYK Adrianna 44 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-01-21 94012100

SZULC Iwona 33 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-10-21 94102101

SZUMILAS Samanta 13 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1994-04-19 94041900

TWARDOWSKA Joanna 26 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1994-08-05 94080500

WOLDAN Katarzyna 18 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1995-07-03 95070300

ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka 2 DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1994-06-03 94060301

TUREK Małgorzata 1 IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 1994-04-20 94042000

CHATŁAS Monika 46 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-10-14 95101400

DRYGAŁA Gabriela 40 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-01-11 95011101

DUSZYŃSKA Marta 57 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-05-23 95052300

DZIÓBCZYŃSKA Patrycja 20 KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-09-03 94090300

KAMIŃSKA Daria 22 KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-11-21 94112100

KONON Adrianna 29 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-11-29 95112900

KWIATKOWSKA Sandra 31 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-03-12 95031201

MAZUR Magdalena 35 KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-07-15 94071501

MILAS Patrycja 49 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-06-14 95061400

NADWORNA Magdalena 14 KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-08-06 94080601

PIOTROWSKA Patrycja 50 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-05-27 95052700

SIEKACZ Dominika 17 KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-03-07 95030701

TURKIEWICZ Natalia 25 KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-08-20 94082000

GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna 21 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1995-01-04 95010402

PEŁKA Patrycja 12 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1995-05-16 95051601

WALENDOWSKA Weronika 27 KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1995-01-31 95013103

SZUMILAS Nicola 6 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1994-08-13 94081300

DĄBEK Katarzyna 39 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-05-01 95050100

FABISZAK Alicja 41 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-04-07 95040700

PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja 8 SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1995-03-20 95032000

TOMCZUK Katarzyna 3 SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1994-04-13 94041301

DROŻDŻ Kinga 5 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1994-09-06 94090600

GALEWSKA Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-08-17 95081700

MARSZAŁEK Marzena TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-08-16 95081600

MIKLASIŃSKA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-05-25 95052505
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PIASECKA Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-09-08 95090801

SULIK Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-11-20 95112001

WĄTOR Angelika 4 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1994-02-19 94021901

ZDRADA Julita TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-12-09 95120902

ZUCHAJEWICZ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-11-05 95110500

ZĘBALA Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-03-13 95031303

BŁASZCZYK Aleksandra 19 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1995-07-08 95070800

KULIKOWSKA Laura 7 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1994-08-12 94081202

REDUCHA Urszula 16 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1995-10-02 95100200

WASILEWSKA Izabela 24 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1995-08-14 95081401

SUDNIK Adrianna 53 UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 1995-12-01 95120100

TOMKÓW Karolina UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 1995-08-26 95082602

KACZMAREK Aleksandra UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL 1995-10-14 95101402

LASKOWSKA Wiktoria UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL 1995-12-17 95121700

ZAKRZEWSKA Jolanta UKS SIÓDEMKA SZCZECINEK POL 1995-06-13 95061300

KOC Dominika UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1995-01-07 95010700

NITCZYŃSKA Katarzyna UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1995-12-03 95120300

BARASHKOVA Anastasia CHIMKI RUS 1995

KURUS Valentina CHIMKI RUS 1995

METELKINA Olga CHIMKI RUS 1995

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina CHIMKI RUS 1995

MICHAKOVA V SANT-PETERSBURG RUS 1994
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

METELKINA Olga CHIMKI RUS 2 V V V 1 V 4/6 5 23 3

OTTENBACHER Lea FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1

HOŁABURDA Aleksandra AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0/6 -29 1 7

MARSZAŁEK Marzena TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 4 V 2 1 V 2/6 -3 18 4

WASILEWSKA Izabela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 3 1 V V 0 4 2/6 -4 18 5

TUREK Małgorzata IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL V 4 V V V V 5/6 20 29 2

TURKIEWICZ Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 4 2 V 1 V 2 2/6 -6 19 6

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL V V V V V V 6/6 21 30 1

ZĘBALA Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 1 3 0 0 2 0/6 -24 6 7

KAMIŃSKA Daria KKSZ KONIN POL 0 V V V V V 5/6 8 25 2

PATERNOTTE Jose FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 3 V 2 V V V 4/6 5 25 3

WALENDOWSKA Weronika KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 3 V 4 3 V 3 2/6 -1 23 5

SOLARCZYK Jolanta AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1 V 1 0 4 0 1/6 -14 11 6

KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE 2 V 4 4 V V 3/6 5 25 4

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

CHATŁAS Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 0 1 0 1 4 0 0/6 -24 6 7

FREUDENBERGER Lisa FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER V V V V V V 6/6 28 30 1

GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL V 0 V V V V 5/6 11 25 2

TWARDOWSKA Joanna DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL V 2 2 0 V V 3/6 0 19 4

TOMCZUK Katarzyna SKS KONSTANCIN POL V 0 4 V V V 4/6 11 24 3

ZUCHAJEWICZ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 0 2 2 1 V 2/6 -12 15 5

KACZMAREK Aleksandra UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL V 0 0 2 1 3 1/6 -14 11 6

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

TOMKÓW Karolina UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 1 3 V 4 0 V 2/6 -5 18 5

KAINZ Jessica FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER V V V V 2 V 5/6 12 27 2

DZIÓBCZYŃSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL V 4 V 2 V V 4/6 8 26 3

KOC Dominika UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 3 0 3 3 0 V 1/6 -15 14 6

SZULC Iwona AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 2 V V 1 V 4/6 2 23 4

WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 2 V V V 5/6 19 27 1

ZDRADA Julita TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 3 0 4 2 0 0/6 -21 9 7

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

BŁASZCZYK Aleksandra UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 4 2 V 0 2 V 2/6 -5 18 4

BARASHKOVA Anastasia CHIMKI RUS V 3 4 1 2 4 1/6 -10 19 6

KONON Adrianna KKSZ KONIN POL V V V 1 3 V 4/6 5 24 3

LASKOWSKA Wiktoria UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL 1 V 1 1 1 4 1/6 -16 13 7

DROŻDŻ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V V 6/6 22 30 1

CSUTORKA Liliana UNIQA-UTE HUN V V V V 4 V 5/6 14 29 2

SIERCZYŃSKA Magdalena AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2 V 3 V 1 2 2/6 -10 18 5
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Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

DUSZYŃSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 0 V V 3 V 3 3/6 -3 21 4

SZUMILAS Nicola MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1

PRINZ Carina FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN GER 2 1 V V V V 4/6 4 23 3

KWIATKOWSKA Sandra KKSZ KONIN POL 3 0 1 4 V V 2/6 -5 18 5

WOLDAN Katarzyna DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL V 3 3 V V V 4/6 6 26 2

NITCZYŃSKA Katarzyna UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 4 2 4 2 2 2 0/6 -14 16 7

MIKLASIŃSKA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 0 1 1 1 V 2/6 -12 13 6

Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

SULIK Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 3 0 0 1 1 0/6 -25 5 7

SUDNIK Adrianna UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL V 1 0 1 2 3 1/6 -13 12 6

DĄBEK Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V V 0 1 2 2 2/6 -9 15 5

KULIKOWSKA Laura UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL V V V V 0 2 4/6 8 22 3

MALIŃSKA Justyna AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL V V V 4 0 2 3/6 4 21 4

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina CHIMKI RUS V V V V V V 6/6 23 30 1

SIEKACZ Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL V V V V V 2 5/6 12 27 2

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

PIOTROWSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL V 4 3 0 3 1/5 -8 15 5

MAZUR Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL 3 V 4 1 3 1/5 -6 16 4

ZAKRZEWSKA Jolanta UKS SIÓDEMKA SZCZECINEK POL V 2 4 1 1 1/5 -11 13 6

STRATFORD Jessica MANCHESTER FENCING CLUB GBR V V V 3 3 3/5 0 21 3

PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja SKS KONSTANCIN POL V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1

REDUCHA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL V V V V 0 4/5 5 20 2

Poule no 9

V/M ind. HS ranking

NADWORNA Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL V 2 V 3 4 V 3/6 -1 24 4

FABISZAK Alicja O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 4 3 2 V 2 V 2/6 -2 21 5

BONISŁAWSKA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1

MILAS Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 4 V 1 1 1 4 1/6 -11 16 7

MICHAKOVA V SANT-PETERSBURG RUS V 2 1 V V V 4/6 2 23 2

VALSOVA Andrea SK HOUSTKA CZE V V 4 V 3 3 3/6 3 25 3

GALEWSKA Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 1 0 V 4 V 2/6 -10 17 6

Poule no 10

V/M ind. HS ranking

KURUS Valentina CHIMKI RUS V V V 4 V V 5/6 19 29 1

SZEWCZYK Adrianna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 1 1 0 V 1 1/6 -17 8 6

SZUMILAS Samanta DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0 V 2 3 V 2 2/6 -4 17 5

LASZLO Luca UNIQA-UTE HUN 3 V V V V V 5/6 16 28 2

DRYGAŁA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL V V V 3 V 2 4/6 8 25 3

PIASECKA Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/6 -30 0 7

PEŁKA Patrycja KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 2 V V 1 V V 4/6 8 23 4
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 FREUDENBERGER Lisa FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1.000 28 30 qualifier

2 SZUMILAS Nicola MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1.000 24 30 qualifier

3 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina CHIMKI RUS 1.000 23 30 qualifier

4 DROŻDŻ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1.000 22 30 qualifier

5 ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1.000 21 30 qualifier

6 PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1.000 20 25 qualifier

7 BONISŁAWSKA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1.000 19 30 qualifier

8 OTTENBACHER Lea FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1.000 17 30 qualifier

9 TUREK Małgorzata IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 0.833 20 29 qualifier

10 KURUS Valentina CHIMKI RUS 0.833 19 29 qualifier

11 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.833 19 27 qualifier

12 LASZLO Luca UNIQA-UTE HUN 0.833 16 28 qualifier

13 CSUTORKA Liliana UNIQA-UTE HUN 0.833 14 29 qualifier

14 KAINZ Jessica FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 0.833 12 27 qualifier

14 SIEKACZ Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL 0.833 12 27 qualifier

16 GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.833 11 25 qualifier

17 KAMIŃSKA Daria KKSZ KONIN POL 0.833 8 25 qualifier

18 REDUCHA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.800 5 20 qualifier

19 TOMCZUK Katarzyna SKS KONSTANCIN POL 0.667 11 24 qualifier

20 DZIÓBCZYŃSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 0.667 8 26 qualifier

21 DRYGAŁA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 0.667 8 25 qualifier

22 PEŁKA Patrycja KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.667 8 23 qualifier

23 KULIKOWSKA Laura UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.667 8 22 qualifier

24 WOLDAN Katarzyna DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.667 6 26 qualifier

25 PATERNOTTE Jose FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 0.667 5 25 qualifier

26 KONON Adrianna KKSZ KONIN POL 0.667 5 24 qualifier

27 METELKINA Olga CHIMKI RUS 0.667 5 23 qualifier

28 PRINZ Carina FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN GER 0.667 4 23 qualifier

29 MICHAKOVA V SANT-PETERSBURG RUS 0.667 2 23 qualifier

29 SZULC Iwona AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.667 2 23 qualifier

31 STRATFORD Jessica MANCHESTER FENCING CLUB GBR 0.600 0 21 qualifier

32 KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE 0.500 5 25 qualifier

33 MALIŃSKA Justyna AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.500 4 21 qualifier

34 VALSOVA Andrea SK HOUSTKA CZE 0.500 3 25 qualifier

35 TWARDOWSKA Joanna DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.500 0 19 qualifier

36 NADWORNA Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 -1 24 qualifier

37 DUSZYŃSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

38 WALENDOWSKA Weronika KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0.333 -1 23 qualifier

39 FABISZAK Alicja O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.333 -2 21 qualifier

40 MARSZAŁEK Marzena TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.333 -3 18 qualifier

41 WASILEWSKA Izabela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

42 SZUMILAS Samanta DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 0.333 -4 17 qualifier

43 BŁASZCZYK Aleksandra UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.333 -5 18 qualifier

43 KWIATKOWSKA Sandra KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333 -5 18 qualifier

43 TOMKÓW Karolina UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 0.333 -5 18 qualifier

46 TURKIEWICZ Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

47 DĄBEK Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.333 -9 15 qualifier
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48 SIERCZYŃSKA Magdalena AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.333 -10 18 qualifier

49 GALEWSKA Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.333 -10 17 eliminated

50 ZUCHAJEWICZ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.333 -12 15 eliminated

51 MIKLASIŃSKA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.333 -12 13 eliminated

52 MAZUR Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -6 16 eliminated

53 PIOTROWSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -8 15 eliminated

54 ZAKRZEWSKA Jolanta UKS SIÓDEMKA SZCZECINEK POL 0.200 -11 13 eliminated

55 BARASHKOVA Anastasia CHIMKI RUS 0.167 -10 19 eliminated

56 MILAS Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 0.167 -11 16 eliminated

57 SUDNIK Adrianna UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 0.167 -13 12 eliminated

58 KACZMAREK Aleksandra UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL 0.167 -14 11 eliminated

58 SOLARCZYK Jolanta AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.167 -14 11 eliminated

60 KOC Dominika UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

61 LASKOWSKA Wiktoria UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL 0.167 -16 13 eliminated

62 SZEWCZYK Adrianna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.167 -17 8 eliminated

63 NITCZYŃSKA Katarzyna UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

64 ZDRADA Julita TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

65 CHATŁAS Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

65 ZĘBALA Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

67 SULIK Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.000 -25 5 eliminated

68 HOŁABURDA Aleksandra AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.000 -29 1 eliminated

69 PIASECKA Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.000 -30 0 eliminated
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1 FREUDENBERGER Lisa GER

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM
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33 MALIŃSKA Justyna POL
AZS AWF POZNAŃ

32 KUKLOVA Kamila CZE
SK HOUSTKA

17 KAMIŃSKA Daria POL
KKSZ KONIN

48 SIERCZYŃSKA Magdalena POL
AZS AWF POZNAŃ

49

16 GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

9 TUREK Małgorzata POL
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK

56

41 WASILEWSKA Izabela POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

24 WOLDAN Katarzyna POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ

25 PATERNOTTE Jose GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

40 MARSZAŁEK Marzena POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

57

8 OTTENBACHER Lea GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

5 ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ
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37 DUSZYŃSKA Marta POL
KKSZ KONIN

28 PRINZ Carina GER
FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN

21 DRYGAŁA Gabriela POL
KKSZ KONIN

44 KWIATKOWSKA Sandra POL
KKSZ KONIN

53

12 LASZLO Luca HUN
UNIQA-UTE

13 CSUTORKA Liliana HUN
UNIQA-UTE

52

45 BŁASZCZYK Aleksandra POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

20 DZIÓBCZYŃSKA Patrycja POL
KKSZ KONIN

29 SZULC Iwona POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

36 NADWORNA Magdalena POL
KKSZ KONIN
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FREUDENBERGER Lisa

MALIŃSKA Justyna
15/14

KAMIŃSKA Daria
15/5

GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna

TUREK Małgorzata

WOLDAN Katarzyna
15/13

PATERNOTTE Jose
15/1

OTTENBACHER Lea

ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka

PRINZ Carina
15/2

DRYGAŁA Gabriela
15/4

LASZLO Luca

CSUTORKA Liliana

DZIÓBCZYŃSKA Patrycja
15/5

NADWORNA Magdalena
15/9

DROŻDŻ Kinga

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/4

KAMIŃSKA Daria
15/6

TUREK Małgorzata
15/6

OTTENBACHER Lea
15/14

ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka
15/11

LASZLO Luca
15/3

CSUTORKA Liliana
15/5

DROŻDŻ Kinga
15/9

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/4

TUREK Małgorzata
15/2

LASZLO Luca
15/10

DROŻDŻ Kinga
15/8



Challenge Wratislavia Wrocław, 2009-03-25

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia

Table of 64   page 2/2
3 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS

CHIMKI
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35 TWARDOWSKA Joanna POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ

30 MICHAKOVA V RUS
SANT-PETERSBURG

19 TOMCZUK Katarzyna POL
SKS KONSTANCIN

46 TURKIEWICZ Natalia POL
KKSZ KONIN

51

14 KAINZ Jessica GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

11 WĄTOR Angelika POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

54

43 TOMKÓW Karolina POL
UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO

22 PEŁKA Patrycja POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

27 METELKINA Olga RUS
CHIMKI

38 WALENDOWSKA Weronika POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
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6 PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja POL
SKS KONSTANCIN

7 BONISŁAWSKA Martyna POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

58

39 FABISZAK Alicja POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

26 KONON Adrianna POL
KKSZ KONIN

23 KULIKOWSKA Laura POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

42 SZUMILAS Samanta POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ
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10 KURUS Valentina RUS
CHIMKI

15 SIEKACZ Dominika POL
KKSZ KONIN

50

47 DĄBEK Katarzyna POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

18 REDUCHA Urszula POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

31 STRATFORD Jessica GBR
MANCHESTER FENCING CLUB

34 VALSOVA Andrea CZE
SK HOUSTKA

63

2 SZUMILAS Nicola POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
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15/3

STRATFORD Jessica
15/14

SZUMILAS Nicola

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
15/3

TOMCZUK Katarzyna
15/2

WĄTOR Angelika
15/12

METELKINA Olga
15/11

BONISŁAWSKA Martyna
15/5

KURUS Valentina
15/14

REDUCHA Urszula
15/12

SZUMILAS Nicola
15/5

TOMCZUK Katarzyna
15/7

WĄTOR Angelika
15/4

BONISŁAWSKA Martyna
15/12

SZUMILAS Nicola
15/8



Challenge Wratislavia Wrocław, 2009-03-25

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia

Table of 16
1 FREUDENBERGER Lisa GER

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

16 KAMIŃSKA Daria POL
KKSZ KONIN

9 TUREK Małgorzata POL
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK

8 OTTENBACHER Lea GER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

5 ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka POL
DRAGON ŁÓDŹ

12 LASZLO Luca HUN
UNIQA-UTE

13 CSUTORKA Liliana HUN
UNIQA-UTE

4 DROŻDŻ Kinga POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

3 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS
CHIMKI

14 TOMCZUK Katarzyna POL
SKS KONSTANCIN

11 WĄTOR Angelika POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

6 METELKINA Olga RUS
CHIMKI

7 BONISŁAWSKA Martyna POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

10 KURUS Valentina RUS
CHIMKI

15 REDUCHA Urszula POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

2 SZUMILAS Nicola POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/4

TUREK Małgorzata
15/2

LASZLO Luca
15/10

DROŻDŻ Kinga
15/8

TOMCZUK Katarzyna
15/7

WĄTOR Angelika
15/4

BONISŁAWSKA Martyna
15/12

SZUMILAS Nicola
15/8

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/12

DROŻDŻ Kinga
15/8

WĄTOR Angelika
15/7

BONISŁAWSKA Martyna
15/11

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/7

WĄTOR Angelika
15/7

Table of 8
1 FREUDENBERGER Lisa GER

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM

8 TUREK Małgorzata POL
IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK

5 LASZLO Luca HUN
UNIQA-UTE

4 DROŻDŻ Kinga POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

3 TOMCZUK Katarzyna POL
SKS KONSTANCIN

6 WĄTOR Angelika POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

7 BONISŁAWSKA Martyna POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

2 SZUMILAS Nicola POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/12

DROŻDŻ Kinga
15/8

WĄTOR Angelika
15/7

BONISŁAWSKA Martyna
15/11

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/7

WĄTOR Angelika
15/7

FREUDENBERGER Lisa
15/14
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 FREUDENBERGER Lisa FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1994

2 WĄTOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1994-02-19 94021901

3 BONISŁAWSKA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-04-30 94043000

3 DROŻDŻ Kinga TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1994-09-06 94090600

5 SZUMILAS Nicola MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1994-08-13 94081300

6 TUREK Małgorzata IKS BUSHIDO RYBNIK POL 1994-04-20 94042000

7 LASZLO Luca UNIQA-UTE HUN 1994

8 TOMCZUK Katarzyna SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1994-04-13 94041301

9 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina CHIMKI RUS 1995

10 ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1994-06-03 94060301

11 OTTENBACHER Lea FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1994

12 KURUS Valentina CHIMKI RUS 1995

13 CSUTORKA Liliana UNIQA-UTE HUN 1995

14 KAMIŃSKA Daria KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-11-21 94112100

15 REDUCHA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1995-10-02 95100200

16 METELKINA Olga CHIMKI RUS 1995

17 PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja SKS KONSTANCIN POL 1995-03-20 95032000

18 KAINZ Jessica FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1995

18 SIEKACZ Dominika KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-03-07 95030701

20 GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1995-01-04 95010402

21 DZIÓBCZYŃSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-09-03 94090300

22 DRYGAŁA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-01-11 95011101

23 PEŁKA Patrycja KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1995-05-16 95051601

24 KULIKOWSKA Laura UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1994-08-12 94081202

25 WOLDAN Katarzyna DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1995-07-03 95070300

26 PATERNOTTE Jose FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1995

27 KONON Adrianna KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-11-29 95112900

28 PRINZ Carina FECHTCLUB-GOEPPINGEN GER 1994

29 STRATFORD Jessica MANCHESTER FENCING CLUB GBR 1995

30 MALIŃSKA Justyna AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-01-13 95011300

31 TWARDOWSKA Joanna DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1994-08-05 94080500

32 NADWORNA Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-08-06 94080601

33 MICHAKOVA V SANT-PETERSBURG RUS 1994

33 SZULC Iwona AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-10-21 94102101

35 KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE 1994

36 VALSOVA Andrea SK HOUSTKA CZE 1994

37 DUSZYŃSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-05-23 95052300

38 WALENDOWSKA Weronika KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1995-01-31 95013103

39 FABISZAK Alicja O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-04-07 95040700

40 MARSZAŁEK Marzena TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-08-16 95081600

41 WASILEWSKA Izabela UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1995-08-14 95081401

42 SZUMILAS Samanta DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 1994-04-19 94041900

43 BŁASZCZYK Aleksandra UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1995-07-08 95070800

43 KWIATKOWSKA Sandra KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-03-12 95031201

43 TOMKÓW Karolina UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 1995-08-26 95082602

46 TURKIEWICZ Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-08-20 94082000

47 DĄBEK Katarzyna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-05-01 95050100
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48 SIERCZYŃSKA Magdalena AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-03-10 95031000

49 GALEWSKA Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-08-17 95081700

50 ZUCHAJEWICZ Klaudia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-11-05 95110500

51 MIKLASIŃSKA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-05-25 95052505

52 MAZUR Magdalena KKSZ KONIN POL 1994-07-15 94071501

53 PIOTROWSKA Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-05-27 95052700

54 ZAKRZEWSKA Jolanta UKS SIÓDEMKA SZCZECINEK POL 1995-06-13 95061300

55 BARASHKOVA Anastasia CHIMKI RUS 1995

56 MILAS Patrycja KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-06-14 95061400

57 SUDNIK Adrianna UKS DZIKA ŚWIERZNO POL 1995-12-01 95120100

58 KACZMAREK Aleksandra UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL 1995-10-14 95101402

58 SOLARCZYK Jolanta AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-10-17 95101700

60 KOC Dominika UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1995-01-07 95010700

61 LASKOWSKA Wiktoria UKS HERKULES KAMIEŃ POM. POL 1995-12-17 95121700

62 SZEWCZYK Adrianna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1994-01-21 94012100

63 NITCZYŃSKA Katarzyna UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1995-12-03 95120300

64 ZDRADA Julita TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-12-09 95120902

65 CHATŁAS Monika KKSZ KONIN POL 1995-10-14 95101400

65 ZĘBALA Ewa TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-03-13 95031303

67 SULIK Patrycja TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-11-20 95112001

68 HOŁABURDA Aleksandra AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1995-09-12 95091200

69 PIASECKA Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1995-09-08 95090801


